
1 

 

 

                                                                                                          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                     
 

                

 

 
E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 
 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000012207 
Engaging Semi Skilled Manpower on outsourcing 
basis at Substations, Sub Divisions / Line 
Maintenance Unit under various Division offices 
of EHV O&M Circle, Nagpur. 
Estimated cost:-  Rs. 7,040,127.16  

EMD Rs. 70401.27/- Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- (+ GST) 
Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Sale period:- 19.03.2019 to 02.04.2019 
Submission date:- 02.04.2019 @ 10:00 hrs 
Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 02.04.2019 @ 10:30 hrs 
(if possible) 
Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 03.04.2019 @ 10:00 hrs 
(if possible) 
In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 
mgrhr4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 


